
Pachet birotica papetarie

I.D.: 44717198

Data publicarii	05.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.078,13 RON - 2.078,13 RON

Descriere: 1 PIONEZE COLOR 100/CUT ECADA 82002 BUC 60 1.68 100.80 19.15 2 ACE GAMALIE PLASTIC 100/CUT ECADA 11105 BUC 60 2.52 151.20 28.73 3 PERFORATOR 30 COLI DACO ROSU PF230R BUC 25 24.37 609.25 115.76 4 CAPSATOR SAX 140 SAX 140 BUC 9 28.07 252.63 48.00 5 CAPSE NR. 24/6 DACO CP924 BUC 30 1.01 30.30 5.76 6 CAPSATOR MAGNETIC 24/6 PRINDE ORIUNDE DACO CP246 BUC 30 14.12 423.60 80.48 7 PENAR 2F BORSETA DACO PE624N A19 BUC 20 10.08 201.60 38.30 8 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA SET4+BURETE MILAN 165894 BUC 25 12.35 308.75 58.66
